
 

ST. FRANCIS XAVIER SCHOOL 
GA-Block, Purbachal, Phase–I, Sector–III, Salt Lake, Kolkata – 700097 

Ph. Nos. : 2335-0584 / 2335-9108  
Email: info@stfxonline.com  *  Website: www.stfxonline.com 

 

Ref: 21-22/OP/182  Dated: 11/12/2021 
SCHEDULE FOR SUBMISSION OF HOMEWORK & CLASSWORK  

SESSION: 2021-2022  
CLASSES: I – XII  

VENUE: SCHOOL HALL  
Dear Parents,  
    We are pleased to inform you that we have arranged for periodical checking of the HW/CW Ex. Books 
of your wards by the teachers in the School itself. You are hereby requested to visit the school for submission of the 
HW & CW of the subjects mentioned as per the schedule given below:  

  
DATE TIME CLASS ROLL NO. SUBJECT 

13/12/2021 

MONDAY 

9.30 am – 10.30 am  

12.30 pm – 1.30 pm   

IA & IB 1-20 

21-40 

English and Maths 

14/12/2021 

TUESDAY 

9.30 am – 10.30 am  

10.30 am – 11.30 am 

11.30 am – 12.30 pm 

12.30 pm – 1.30 pm 

1.30 pm – 2.30 pm 

2.30 pm – 3.30 pm 

IIA & IIB 

 

IIIA & IIIB 

 

IVA, IVB & IVC 

1-15 

16-30 

1-20 

21-40 

1-15 

16-30 

Maths, EVS & Hindi 

 

Science & English 

 

Bengali, Maths & Computer 

15/12/2021 

WEDNESDAY 

9.30 am – 10.30 am  

12.30 pm – 1.30 pm   

VA & VB 1-16 

17-35 

Hindi, SST & English 

16/12/2021 

THURSDAY 

9.30 am – 10.30 am  

10.30 am – 11.30 am 

11.30 am – 12.30 pm 

12.30 pm – 1.30 pm 

1.30 pm – 2.30 pm 

2.30 pm – 3.30 pm 

VIA & VIB 

 

VIIA & VIIB 

 

VIIIA & VIIIB 

1-20 

21-40 

1-20 

21-40 

1-20 

21-40 

English & Chemistry 

 

Physics & Maths 

 

SST & Bengali 

 

17/12/2021 

FRIDAY 

9.30 am – 10.30 am  

10.30 am – 11.30 am 

11.30 am – 12.30 pm 

12.30 pm – 1.30 pm 

1.30 pm – 2.30 pm 

2.30 pm – 3.30 pm 

3.30 pm – 4.30 pm 

IXS & IXC 

 

XS & XC 

 

XIS & XIS1 

 

XIC & XIC1 

1-22 

23-46 

1-22 

23-46 

1-15 

16-34 

1-15 

CST, English, Biology & Maths 

 

Hindi, Chemistry, Physics & Biology 

 

Chemistry & Physics 

 

Economics, Bengali, Accounts & Computer 

18/12/2021 

SATURDAY 

9.30 am – 10.30 am  

10.30 am – 11.30 am 

11.30 am – 12.30 pm 

12.30 pm – 1.30 pm 

1.30 pm – 2.30 pm 

2.30 pm – 3.30 pm 

XIC & XIC1 

 

XIIS & XIIS1 

 

XIIC & XIIC1 

 

16-30 

 

1-15 

16-30 

1-15 

16-30 

Economics, Bengali, Accounts & Computer 

 

Hindi / Chemistry 

 

BST, Computer & Accounts 

  
General Instructions:  

  
In order to keep each other safe, we will have to follow the instructions given below compulsorily:   

1) Parents to come as per schedule in order to avoid crowding at a time.  

2) Only one of the parents should come.    

3) Parents to bring the exercise books properly covered and labelled and tied together.  

4) Those who do not come as per schedule will not be allowed entry in order to maintain crown control.  

5) Those showing symptoms of fever, dry cough and tiredness must not come to school. Senior citizens  
(above 60 years) must also not come.  

6) Every parent must carry hand sanitizer and wear mask at all times. Entry will be given only if mask is worn and body 
temperature is found to be below 98.4-degree F.  

7) To maintain physical distancing all instructions of the staff must be followed and full cooperation must be extended to 
school administration.  

8) Checklist for parents’ signature will be kept in the allotted classroom.  

9) Dates for collection of checked HW/CW Ex. Books shall be announced later.  
  
  
 

________________ 
 PRINCIPAL (O)  
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