

## ST. FRANCIS XAVIER SCHOOL

GA-Block, Purbachal, Phase–I, Sector–III, Salt Lake, Kolkata – 700097 Ph. Nos.: 2335-0584 / 2335-9108 Email: info@stfxonline.com \* Website: www.stfxonline.com

Ref: 21-22/OP/182 Dated: 11/12/2021

## **SCHEDULE FOR SUBMISSION OF HOMEWORK & CLASSWORK**

SESSION: 2021-2022 CLASSES: I – XII VENUE: SCHOOL HALL

Dear Parents.

We are pleased to inform you that we have arranged for periodical checking of the HW/CW Ex. Books of your wards by the teachers in the School itself. You are hereby requested to visit the school for submission of the HW & CW of the subjects mentioned as per the schedule given below:

DATE	TIME	CLASS	ROLL NO.	SUBJECT
13/12/2021	9.30 am – 10.30 am	IA & IB	1-20	English and Maths
MONDAY	12.30 pm – 1.30 pm		21-40	-
	9.30 am – 10.30 am	IIA & IIB	1-15	Maths, EVS & Hindi
	10.30 am – 11.30 am		16-30	
14/12/2021	11.30 am – 12.30 pm	IIIA & IIIB	1-20	Science & English
TUESDAY	12.30  pm - 1.30  pm		21-40	
	1.30  pm - 2.30  pm	IVA, IVB & IVC	1-15	Bengali, Maths & Computer
	2.30  pm - 3.30  pm		16-30	
15/12/2021	9.30 am – 10.30 am	VA & VB	1-16	Hindi, SST & English
WEDNESDAY	12.30  pm - 1.30  pm		17-35	
	9.30 am – 10.30 am	VIA & VIB	1-20	English & Chemistry
	10.30 am – 11.30 am		21-40	
16/12/2021	11.30 am – 12.30 pm	VIIA & VIIB	1-20	Physics & Maths
THURSDAY	12.30  pm - 1.30  pm		21-40	
	1.30  pm - 2.30  pm	VIIIA & VIIIB	1-20	SST & Bengali
	2.30  pm - 3.30  pm		21-40	
	9.30 am – 10.30 am	IXS & IXC	1-22	CST, English, Biology & Maths
17/12/2021 FRIDAY	10.30 am – 11.30 am		23-46	
	11.30 am – 12.30 pm	XS & XC	1-22	Hindi, Chemistry, Physics & Biology
	12.30  pm - 1.30  pm		23-46	
	1.30  pm - 2.30  pm	XIS & XIS1	1-15	Chemistry & Physics
	2.30  pm - 3.30  pm		16-34	
	3.30  pm - 4.30  pm	XIC & XIC1	1-15	Economics, Bengali, Accounts & Computer
	9.30 am – 10.30 am	XIC & XIC1	16-30	Economics, Bengali, Accounts & Computer
	10.30 am − 11.30 am			
18/12/2021	11.30 am – 12.30 pm	XIIS & XIIS1	1-15	Hindi / Chemistry
SATURDAY	12.30  pm - 1.30  pm		16-30	
	1.30  pm - 2.30  pm	XIIC & XIIC1	1-15	BST, Computer & Accounts
	2.30  pm - 3.30  pm		16-30	

## **General Instructions:**

In order to keep each other safe, we will have to follow the instructions given below compulsorily:

- 1) Parents to come as per schedule in order to avoid crowding at a time.
- 2) Only one of the parents should come.
- 3) Parents to bring the exercise books properly covered and labelled and tied together.
- 4) Those who do not come as per schedule will not be allowed entry in order to maintain crown control.
- 5) Those showing symptoms of fever, dry cough and tiredness must not come to school. Senior citizens (above 60 years) must also not come.
- 6) Every parent must carry hand sanitizer and wear mask at all times. Entry will be given only if mask is worn and body temperature is found to be below 98.4-degree F.
- 7) To maintain physical distancing all instructions of the staff must be followed and full cooperation must be extended to school administration.
- 8) Checklist for parents' signature will be kept in the allotted classroom.
- Dates for collection of checked HW/CW Ex. Books shall be announced later.

